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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Lynch436
TEGA

9.300 9.800 9.6009.700 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Karrianna Shamas435
RSA

8.900 9.500 9.2009.500 37.100
2 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Kinsley Baker430
Concho Valley

8.400 9.200 9.5009.200 36.300
4T 4T 6T 2 3 

3 

Aaliyah Ramirez429
Concho Valley

8.700 9.300 9.1009.000 36.100
3 3 9 6 4 

4 

Aspen Holmes433
RSA

8.400 9.150 9.0009.400 35.950
4T 7 4 7 5 

5 

Brooke Latham425
Amarillo

8.000 9.200 8.9009.450 35.550
8 4T 3 8T 6 

6 

Lili Halsey432
RSA

8.400 8.300 8.9009.200 34.800
4T 8 6T 8T 7 

7 

Hannah O'Neil427
Concho Valley

8.300 7.500 9.3009.250 34.350
7 10 5 3 8 

8 

Brooklyn Smith434
RSA

7.500 8.250 8.6009.100 33.450
10 9 8 11 9 

9 

Taitum Way428
Concho Valley

6.500 9.200 9.2007.800 32.700
11 4T 10 4T 10 

10 

Makayla Morgan426
Amarillo

7.800 6.500 8.7007.700 30.700
9 11 11 10 11 

11 

Sarahi  Balderrama431
Infinity

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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